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Project Summary and Cost Allocation Grant County- Proposal
Description %o (Medicaid Program Funded Approved
related) Funded Portion /Accepted
Portion by County
Arapahoe Technician Outstationing for $36,897.00 100% Medicaid  $36,897.00 $0 Yes/Yes
Medical Assistance eligibility for Related

recently released inmates from
Arapahoe County Detention

Center

Archuleta Pilot document scanning $17,016.00 100% Medicaid  $17,016.00 $0 Yes/Yes
technology for Medicaid-only Related
eligibility technicians

Baca Teleconference system for $9,743.00 100% Medicaid  $9,743.00 $0 Yes/Yes
training and education of Related
Medicaid-only eligibility
technicians

Broomfield Document scanning for all county  $100,000.00 40% Medicaid $40,000.00 $60,000.00 Yes/Yes
technicians Related
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Boulder County Dashboard for collecting $79,567.00 40% Medicaid $31,826.80 $47,740.20 Yes/Yes
and analyzing data for trends and Related
real-time data for decision-making

Boulder Client Engagement Portal $121,311.52 100% Medicaid  $121,311.52 $0 Yes/Yes
expansion for local clinics and Related
health care providers

Chaffee Document scanning for all county $51,476.00 40% Medicaid $20,590.40 $30,885.60 Yes/Yes
technicians Related

Denver Disability Benefit Advocate for $60,500.00 100% Medicaid  $60,500.00 $0 Yes/Yes
SSI/SSDI Medicaid eligibility Related

Eagle Document scanning for all county $31,531.00 40% Medicaid $12,612.40 $18,918.60 Yes/Yes
technicians Related

El Paso Leadership Training Academy for  $45,775.00 100% Medicaid  $45,775.00 $0 Yes/Yes
supervisors, leads, and Related
management

El Paso Partnership with Local Public $33,775.00 100% Medicaid  $33,775.00 $0 Yes/Yes
Health Agency and Library District Related
to provide classes on healthy
living

El Paso Library District partnership for $20,800.00 40% Medicaid $8,320.00 $12,480.00 Yes/
technician outstationing to Related Declined

support all applicants in applying
for benefits
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El Paso

Fremont

La Plata

Larimer

Larimer

Park
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Document scanning backlog
clearance for all county eligibility
files

Certified Trainer/QA Specialist for
county and regional county
partners

Document scanning for all county
technicians; training support
room, implementation of Call
Center Initiative

Technician Outstationing for

Medical Assistance eligibility for
recently released inmates from
Alternative Sentencing building

Public Health Nurse outstationing
with local community partners to
develop coordinated mental
health services for high risk
children

Provide NEMT for county
residents

$81,777.20

$45,319.00

$40,441.00

$53,592.00

$13,293.00

$10,000.00

40% Medicaid
Related

100% Medicaid
Related

40% Medicaid
Related

100% Medicaid
Related

100% Medicaid
Related

0%

$32,710.88

$45,319.00

$16,176.40

$53,592.00

$13,293.00

$0

$49,066.32

$0

$24,264.60

$0

$0

$10,000.00

Yes/
Declined

Yes/Yes

Yes/Yes

Yes/Yes

Yes/Yes

No — NEMT
billed
through
MMIS
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Pueblo Train-the-trainer/LEAN initiative $32,296.00 100% Medicaid  $32,296.00 $0 Yes/Yes
for Medicaid Related
technicians/management
NE CO Motivational Interviewing for $27,420.00 100% Medicaid  $27,420.00 $0 Yes/Yes
Regional pregnant mothers newly enrolled Related

Collaboration in Medicaid

NW CO Continued support of the NW Pilot $31,450.00 100% Medicaid  $31,450.00 $0 Yes/Yes
Regional Project; certified, floating trainer Related
Collaboration to support staff vacancies

throughout the region

SW CO Eligibility Technician as call $48,395.00 100% Medicaid  $48,395.00 $0 Yes/Yes
Regional center/liaison for Medicaid Related
Collaboration clients/providers to call regarding

enrollment, status of applications,

and benefits
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