

COLORADO Department of Health Care Policy & Financing

Department of Health Care Policy & Financing 1570 Grant Street Denver, CO 80203

County	Project Summary and Description	Total Budget	Cost Allocation % (Medicaid related)	Grant Program Funded Portion	County- Funded Portion	Proposal Approved /Accepted by County
Arapahoe	Technician Outstationing for Medical Assistance eligibility for recently released inmates from Arapahoe County Detention Center	\$36,897.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$36,897.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
Archuleta	Pilot document scanning technology for Medicaid-only eligibility technicians	\$17,016.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$17,016.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
Baca	Teleconference system for training and education of Medicaid-only eligibility technicians	\$9,743.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$9,743.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
Broomfield	Document scanning for all county technicians	\$100,000.00	40% Medicaid Related	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	Yes/Yes

Our mission is to improve health care access and outcomes for the people we serve while demonstrating sound stewardship of financial resources. www.colorado.gov/hcpf

.



FY 2015-16 County Grant Program Project Summaries Page 2

Boulder	County Dashboard for collecting and analyzing data for trends and real-time data for decision-making	\$79,567.00	40% Medicaid Related	\$31,826.80	\$47,740.20	Yes/Yes
Boulder	Client Engagement Portal expansion for local clinics and health care providers	\$121,311.52	100% Medicaid Related	\$121,311.52	\$0	Yes/Yes
Chaffee	Document scanning for all county technicians	\$51,476.00	40% Medicaid Related	\$20,590.40	\$30,885.60	Yes/Yes
Denver	Disability Benefit Advocate for SSI/SSDI Medicaid eligibility	\$60,500.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$60,500.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
Eagle	Document scanning for all county technicians	\$31,531.00	40% Medicaid Related	\$12,612.40	\$18,918.60	Yes/Yes
El Paso	Leadership Training Academy for supervisors, leads, and management	\$45,775.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$45,775.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
El Paso	Partnership with Local Public Health Agency and Library District to provide classes on healthy living	\$33,775.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$33,775.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
El Paso	Library District partnership for technician outstationing to support all applicants in applying for benefits	\$20,800.00	40% Medicaid Related	\$8,320.00	\$12,480.00	Yes/ Declined



FY 2015-16 County Grant Program Project Summaries Page 3

El Paso	Document scanning backlog clearance for all county eligibility files	\$81,777.20	40% Medicaid Related	\$32,710.88	\$49,066.32	Yes/ Declined
Fremont	Certified Trainer/QA Specialist for county and regional county partners	\$45,319.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$45,319.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
La Plata	Document scanning for all county technicians; training support room, implementation of Call Center Initiative	\$40,441.00	40% Medicaid Related	\$16,176.40	\$24,264.60	Yes/Yes
Larimer	Technician Outstationing for Medical Assistance eligibility for recently released inmates from Alternative Sentencing building	\$53,592.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$53,592.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
Larimer	Public Health Nurse outstationing with local community partners to develop coordinated mental health services for high risk children	\$13,293.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$13,293.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
Park	Provide NEMT for county residents	\$10,000.00	0%	\$0	\$10,000.00	No – NEMT billed through MMIS

Our mission is to improve health care access and outcomes for the people we serve while demonstrating sound stewardship of financial resources. www.colorado.gov/hcpf



FY 2015-16 County Grant Program Project Summaries Page 4

Pueblo	Train-the-trainer/LEAN initiative for Medicaid technicians/management	\$32,296.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$32,296.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
NE CO Regional Collaboration	Motivational Interviewing for pregnant mothers newly enrolled in Medicaid	\$27,420.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$27,420.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
NW CO Regional Collaboration	Continued support of the NW Pilot Project; certified, floating trainer to support staff vacancies throughout the region	\$31,450.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$31,450.00	\$0	Yes/Yes
SW CO Regional Collaboration	Eligibility Technician as call center/liaison for Medicaid clients/providers to call regarding enrollment, status of applications, and benefits	\$48,395.00	100% Medicaid Related	\$48,395.00	\$0	Yes/Yes

Our mission is to improve health care access and outcomes for the people we serve while demonstrating sound stewardship of financial resources. www.colorado.gov/hcpf

